PODAR INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL - SHIMOGA

PARENTS PRIDE

Dr.B.E.Kumara Swamy - Parent of Pratham Swamy B.K. (Jr KG - PJK)

22	SWADESHI SCIENCE CONGRESS 6 - 8, November 2012 Venue: Central Plantation Crops Research Institute, Kasaragod
SWADESHI SCIENCE MOVEMENT- KERALA (A unit of Vijnana Bharati)	Focal Theme: Ecosystem Services through Plantation Crops
	Certificate
This is to certify that M	r. B.E. Kunara Swamy
Kuvenou	r · B.E. kumara Swamy University Shimoga has won
the Young Scientist Award for his	s/herpaperentitid A novel electrochemical sensor for
the Young Scientist Award for his	s/herpaperentil'd A novel electrochemical sensor for in the 22 nd Swadeshi Science magness organised by Swadeshi Science Movement, Kerala and Central
the Young Scientist Award for his The individual	s/herpaperentit'd A novel electrochemical sensor for
the Young Scientist Award for his The individual	s/herpaperentil'd A novel electrochemical Sensor 197 in the .2 rd Swadeshi Science Ingress organised by Swadeshi Science Movement, Kerala and Central ute during 6-8, November 2012 at Central P antation Crops Research Institute, Kasaragod. OnW
the Young Scientist Award for his The individual Plantation Crops Research Institu	s/herpaper entit's A novel electrochemical Sensor 797

Dr.B.E.Kumara Swamy, Assistant Professor, Dept of Post Graduate Studies in Industrial Chemistry, Kuvempu University, Shankaraghatta - 577451, Shimoga was awarded Young Scientist Award from 22nd Swadeshi Science Congress.



February 22, 2012

SOCU

Certificate of Membership

This document officially certifies that **Dr.B.E. KUMARA SWAMY** is a Full Member of the American Nano Society with Membership# **111664**. According to the Society Bylaws, full membership is not open to everyone, and will be only granted after a strict selection process based on scientific or administrative contributions to nanotechnology. Detailed information about mandatory criteria for this class of membership can be found on the official website of the Society.

This document has been issued upon the request of the member. The status of membership can be checked online in the member's profile at http://members.nanosociety.us/kumaraswamy21.

Yours Sincerely,

Effekhari

Ali Eftekhari President





Dr.B.E.Kumara Swamy, Assistant Professor, Dept of Post Graduate Studies in Industrial Chemistry, Kuvempu University, Shankaraghatta - 577451, Shimoga received Certificate of Membership from American Nano Society.